
Belleville Hay
Belleville, PA

Wednesday, July23
Report supplied by Auction

3 loads Alfalfa, 50.00-72.50; 10
loads Mixed Hay, 47.50-85.00 ; 2
loads Straw, 60.00-82.50; 1 load
Oats, 1.15 bu.; 1 load Ear Com,
70.00.

Compared with last week’s
close, slaughter steers 1.50 higher.
Slaughter heifers 1.50, instances
2.00 higher. Cows 1.00-2.00 lower.
Bulls weak to 1.00 lower. Slaughter
supply mainly choice steers and
heifers, around 10% cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
choice and prime 2-4 1075-1350 lbs.
58.00- load 59.00. Few lots 3-4
1100-1275 lbs. 57.00-57.50. Choice 2-4
950-1350 lbs. 57.00-58.00. Mixed
good and choice 2-3 900-1225 lbs.
55.50- Good 2-3 900-1250 lbs.
53.50- Mostly good 2-3 1075-
1600 lb. holsteins 45.00-47.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Mixed
choice and prime 2-4 900-1125 lbs.
56.50- mostly 56.50-57.00.
Package 2-3 1100 lbs. 57.75. Choice
2-4 825-1150 lbs. 55.50-56.50. Mixed
good and choice 2-3 800-1050 lbs.
54.00- Good 2-3 750-1000 lbs.
50.50-

Leinbach’s Hay
Shippensburg, PA

Tuesday, July 22,1986
Report supplied by Auction

20loads.
Alfalfa, 85.00-108.00; Mixed Hay,

30.00-96.00; Timothy, 71.00-100.00;
Straw, 50.00-56.00; Ear Com, 74.00-
76.00.

Green Dragon Hay
EpbratarPA

Friday, July 18
Report supplied byAuction

91 loads.
Mixed Hay, 85.00-130.00;

Timothy, 78.00-135.00; Alfalfa,
76.00- Orchard Grass,
101.00; Straw, 70.00-87.00; Com,
70.00- Oats, 1.45-1.80bu.

St. Louis Cattle
Thursday, July 24

Report supplied by USDA
Receipts This Week 2,500
Week Ago 2,700
Year Ago 2,300

COWS: (Closing week sales)
Breaking utility and commercial 2-
4 34.00-36.00. Cutter and boning
utility 1-2 36.00-37.00. High-yielding
cutter and boning utility 1-2 37.00-
38.00. Canner and low cutter 1-2
33.00-35.00. Shelly canner 1-2 29.00-
33.00.

BULLS: Few YG 1-2 1100-1900
lbs. 44.00-49.00.

Wednesday’s weekly sheep
auction. Receipts around 300 head.

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales
Location: Ephrata RD 4. 1 •

mile N. on North State St.,
Ephrata.

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD 1 Martinsburg. Pa.

MONDAYS - Hogs 8 AM to 11:30AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deductedfrom check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

• You may call our office sale day for
prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

co*s c°ws X
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-DairySale.
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call; Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.

OVKR 3000 ACRH CNF HYDRO SEEDING
ALFALFA WITH FOURYIARS EXPERIENCE

With our fluid suspension fertilizer the suspension mixing is already
done. No extra charge for special mixing to make it possible to apply
alfalfa seeds evenly and very accurate.

- Alfalfa Seeds In Stock -

BIG TEN - MAGNUM - EDGE - EPIC
APOLLO - ARMOR - ARROW - And Many Others

Also Dealer Of
Paymaster Seeds

Xfl*CCut&v‘PtL
UQUSD
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Slaughter lambs and slaughter
ewes steady. Feeder lambs slow,
weak to 1.00 lower. Generally
demand broad.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: Choice
and prime shorn with no. 1-2 pelts
95-115 lbs. 66.50-68.50. Wooled
lambs 65.00-67.50.

SLAUGHTER EWES; Cull to
low utility 17.00-22.00. Few utility
26.00.

FEEDER LAMBS: Choice and
fancy 60-95 lbs. 59.00-63,00.

FEEDERS: Receipts around 600
head. Feeder steers and heifers
firm to 1.00 higher except large
frame 2 holsteins 2.00-4.00 higher.
Overall quality continues to be
below normal. Supply mostly
medium and large frame 1-2 400-
700 lb. steers and heifers.

FEEDER STEERS: Limited
supply medium and largeframe 1;

300-500 lbs. 62.00-67.00, package
thin 425 lbs. 70.00 ; 500-700 lbs. 58.00-
62.00, package thin 650 lbs. 63.00;
700-900 lbs. 55.00-59.00. Fleshy 700-
1025 lbs. 53.0056.00.

Medium and large frame 1-2
400-700 lbs. 54.0052.00.

Large frame 2 holsteins: 300-750
lbs. 47.0052.25, package 185 lbs.
57.50.

FEEDER STEERS; Limited
supply medium and largeframe 1:
300-700 lbs. 52.0057.25.

Medium and large frame 1-2
400-600 lbs. 48.00-52.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, July21
Report Supplied byPDA

CATTLE 139. Compared with
last Monday’s market: Slaughter
Steers steady. Slaughter cows
steady to 1.00 lower. Few Choice
1020-1325 lbs. steers55.2557.25,few
Good 47.00-53.00, few Choice
holsteins 45.25-47.25, Good 44.00-
46.00. Few Choice slaughter heifers
54.2557.25. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 35.00-
37.60, Cutter and boning Utility
34.0056.25, Canner and Low Cutter
31.0053.50, Shells down to 28.00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1 1000-1780
lbs. slaughter bulls 42.00-48.85.
Feeder Cattle: Few Large Frame
No. 2 750-900 lbs. steers 41.00-49.50.
Few Medium Frame No. 1, 400500
lbs. bulls 46.0056.00.

CALVES 211; Few Choice
vealers 58.00-73.00, few Good 50.00-
60.00. Standard and Good 70-100
lbs. 45.0051.00, Utility 6050 lbs.
38.0045.00. Farm Calves; Holstein
Bulls 90-130 lbs. 50.0051.00, mostly
65.00-75.00.

HOGS 46: Few US No. 1-2 215-230
lbs. barrows and gilts 59.0050.00,
few No. 2-4 270-280 lbs. 53.1054.75.
Few US No. 15 320530 lbs. sows

EMHtfS
( BUVIM6
Ifi STATION

OPEN TO RECEIVE
YOUR MARKET HOGS

AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET
RD4, EPHRATA, PA 17522
1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA
ON NORTH STATE STREET.

HOURS: MONDAY. TUESDAY, and
WEDNESDAY 6:00 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.

215-458-5677Residence
717-733-9648 Office

YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR
HOGS IMMEDIATELY

Ken & Lois Emery. Proprietors

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 26,1986-A7
40.00- FewBoars 39.75-42.00.

FEEDER PIGS 143: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 28.00-38.00,35-
45 lbs. 36.0042.00, 5045 lbs. 46.50-
51.50-all perhead.

SHEEP 15; Choice 95-130 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 52.0081.00.

GOATS: None.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, July 21,1986

BUTCHER COWS mostly
steady. Good 36.50-38.00; Standard
& Utility 32.00-36.00; Canners 28.00-
31.00; Shelly 30.00 Down.

BULLS: $l.OO lower. Good 42.00-
42.75; Medium39.0041.00.

HEIFERS: Good 39.0040.00;
Medium 36.00-38.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.50 higher.
220-240 lbs. 59.00-59.50; 300-325 lbs.
46.00-

SOWS: 450800 lbs. 47.00-50.00.
VEAL CALVES; Light Calves

2.00 lower. Good/Choice 60.00-
70.00; Standard 52.00-59.00;
Stocky/Thin 47.00-51.00; Light
Calves 34.0041.00; Weak/Rough
33.00Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: 8u1155.00 lower.

HOLSTEINHEIFERS 90-120 lbs.
40.0045.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-95 lbs.
55.0084.00. 100-115 lbs. 65.00-76.00.

LAMBS; Good 67.00-69.00;
Medium 60.00-66.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Light run
steady to 1.00 lower.

STEERS: Good 49.0081.00; Med.
44.0048.00.

HEIFERS: Good 40.0045.00;
Med. 34.00-39.00.

BULLS: Good 44.0046.00; Med.
38.0043.00.

SPRINGING HEIFERS to
700.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: Strong
demand & higher prices. By the
head 6080 lbs. 45.0089.00; 3580 lbs.
30.0044.00; 20-30 lbs. 18.00-29.00.

KING’S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 4725 miles south
ol Quarryville or 6 miles north of
Oxford at Shaub's Auction
House

Lloyd H Kretder
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out of statechecks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

rßßßQQßßoaoaooqHAY ft STRAW j
SALE I

12:00Noon I
Every Wednesday I

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of

, Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.
Harvey Z. Martin i
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)


